
1st 2.010 1ST 13 13TH 53
2nd 2.155 2ND 21 14th 54
3rd 2.206 3RD 21 15th 58
4th 2.319 4TH 21 16th 58
5th 2.353 5TH 22 17th 61

6TH 25 18th 64
7TH 31 19th #N/A

1st 382 8TH 33 20th #N/A
2nd 380 9TH 41
3rd 378 10TH 46
4th 378 11th 46 Number of IBS shooters for 2-gun points:

5th 375 12th 47 21
2 gun IBS

overall

placing

101 Larry Averitt Y 2.282 2.425 2.353 5 188 190 378 4 5 6 7 4 4 21 3 1
102 Steve Krauss Y 2.583 2.203 2.393 6 192 174 366 9 9 11 3 1 16 31 7 0
103 Justin  Bryson Y 2.437 2.357 2.397 7 192 183 375 5 4 9 2 3 7 21 4 0
104 Mike Wilson Y 2.558 3.067 2.812 12 186 175 361 11 3 10 12 12 13 47 12 0
105 Roger Johnson Y 2.363 2.687 2.525 8 190 192 382 1 4 8 6 10 1 25 6 0
106 Mark Buttrick Y R 3.189 4.712 3.951 18 188 166 354 17 2 17 8 20 19 64 18 0
107 Mike Wooten Y 2.130 3.162 2.646 9 172 175 347 18 0 4 20 14 15 53 13 0
108  Y 3.874 DQ DQ DQ 174 DQ DQ DQ 1 19 19 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
109  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
110 Scotty Powell Y 1.556 2.465 2.010 1 190 180 370 6 3 1 4 6 11 22 5 0
111 David Matthews Y 2.964 2.520 2.742 11 177 177 354 16 4 16 17 9 12 54 14 0
112  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
113 Thoma Kozar Y 2.877 3.722 3.299 16 184 174 358 14 5 14 13 17 17 61 17 0
201 Eric Allread Y 2.003 2.308 2.155 2 190 190 380 2 4 3 5 2 3 13 1 3
202  Y 3.221 DQ DQ DQ 183 DQ DQ DQ 3 18 15 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

LG 
group 
rank

LG 
score 
rankIBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    
SOY     

POINTS

HG 
group 
rank

HG 
score 
rank

Reggie Wilson
Blake Wilson

Bart Sauter
Larry Averitt

Justin  Bryson
Scotty Powell

Roger Johnson

Mike Wilson

#N/A
#N/A

LG 
GROUP

HG 
GROUP

2 gun 
Group 
AGG

Score 
AGG

LG 
score

2 gun 
Group 
RANK

HG 
score

2 gun 
Score 
RANK

 Total     X-
count 
LG+HG

overall 
pts

Steve Krauss
Seth Wooten

Donna Matthews

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #3
Cool Acres Sporting Camp, Swainsboro, GA

Two Gun Overall Results

5/5/2018

TWO GUN GROUP AGG
Mike Wooten

David Matthews
Ray Lowman
Brian Buttrick
Thoma Kozar

Scotty Powell
Eric Allread

Seth Wooten
Bart Sauter

Larry Averitt

Roger Johnson
Eric Allread
Bart Sauter

Larry Averitt
Justin  Bryson

Mark Buttrick

Eric Allread

TWO GUN SCORE AGG

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR



2 gun IBS

overall

placing

LG 
group 
rank

LG 
score 
rankIBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    
SOY     

POINTS

HG 
group 
rank

HG 
score 
rank

LG 
GROUP

HG 
GROUP

2 gun 
Group 
AGG

Score 
AGG

LG 
score

2 gun 
Group 
RANK

HG 
score

2 gun 
Score 
RANK

 Total     X-
count 
LG+HG

overall 
pts

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

203 Brian Buttrick Y 3.968 2.693 3.330 17 171 189 360 12 4 21 21 11 5 58 16 0
204 Justin Watts Y DQ 3.407 DQ DQ DQ 183 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 16 8 DQ DQ 0
205 Al Benarroch Y 3.962 DQ DQ DQ 184 DQ DQ DQ 1 20 14 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
206 Donna Matthews Y F 2.866 2.517 2.691 10 187 182 369 7 1 13 10 8 10 41 9 0
207 Seth Wooten Y 1.904 2.507 2.206 3 175 184 359 13 3 2 18 7 6 33 8 0
208 Reggie Wilson Y 2.734 3.232 2.983 13 195 169 364 10 4 12 1 15 18 46 10 0
209 Ray Lowman Y 2.933 3.135 3.034 14 180 175 355 15 4 15 16 13 14 58 15 0
210 Joel Danzig Y DQ 3.767 DQ DQ DQ 155 DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ 18 20 DQ DQ 0
211 Blake Wilson Y 2.356 3.950 3.153 15 186 183 369 8 4 7 11 19 9 46 11 0
212 Bart Sauter Y 2.184 2.455 2.319 4 187 191 378 3 6 5 9 5 2 21 2 2
213  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
301  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
302  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
303  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
304  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
305  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
306  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
307  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
308  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

309  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
310  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

311  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

312  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
313  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

401  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0



1st 2.321 1ST 22 13TH 46
2nd 2.425 2ND 23 14th 52
3rd 2.438 3RD 26 15th 56
4th 2.464 4TH 27 16th 59
5th 2.493 5TH 34 17th 60

6TH 37 18th 61
7TH 41 19th 68

1st 386 8TH 41 20th 71
2nd 382 9TH 43
3rd 381 10TH 44
4th 380 11th 45 Number of IBS shooters for 2-gun points:

5th 379 12th 46 24
2 gun IBS

overall

placing

101 Larry Averitt Y 3.411 2.665 3.038 16 185 182 367 18 5 18 13 14 23 68 19 0
102 Steve Krauss Y 2.982 2.239 2.610 7 192 186 378 7 4 9 2 7 16 34 5 0
103 Justin  Bryson Y 2.988 2.185 2.586 6 178 189 367 17 4 10 17 5 14 46 12 0
104 Mike Wilson Y 3.016 2.300 2.658 8 178 193 371 13 7 12 18 8 3 41 8 0
105 Roger Johnson Y 4.163 2.033 3.098 17 182 189 371 14 5 22 14 3 13 52 14 0
106 Mark Buttrick Y R DQ 2.971 DQ DQ DQ 184 DQ DQ 2 DQ DQ 21 21 DQ DQ 0
107 Mike Wooten Y 2.224 2.704 2.464 4 191 184 375 10 0 2 3 16 20 41 7 0
108  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
109 Ethan Henry Y 3.333 2.691 3.012 15 187 186 373 12 8 17 7 15 17 56 15 0

110 Scotty Powell Y 2.789 2.198 2.493 5 189 190 379 5 3 5 5 6 11 27 4 1
111 David Matthews Y 3.042 2.926 2.984 14 179 183 362 20 4 13 16 20 22 71 20 0
112 Lige Moore Y 4.044 2.530 3.287 20 187 193 380 4 5 21 9 9 4 43 9 0
113 Thoma Kozar Y 4.351 3.168 3.759 22 177 193 370 15 5 23 21 22 7 73 21 0
201 Ben Allread Y 2.999 2.538 2.768 10 186 190 376 9 8 11 11 11 12 45 11 0
202 Johnny Powers Y 2.143 2.734 2.438 3 193 193 386 1 10 1 1 18 6 26 3 2

LG 
group 
rank

LG 
score 
rankIBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    
SOY     

POINTS

HG 
group 
rank

HG 
score 
rank

Joel Danzig
Ben Allread

Seth Wooten
Johnny Powers
Scotty Powell
Steve Krauss

Reggie Wilson

Justin  Bryson

Larry Averitt
David Matthews

LG 
GROUP

HG 
GROUP

2 gun 
Group 
AGG

Score 
AGG

LG 
score

2 gun 
Group 
RANK

HG 
score

2 gun 
Score 
RANK

 Total     X-
count 
LG+HG

overall 
pts

Mike Wooten
Mike Wilson
Lige Moore

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #4
Cool Acres Sporting Camp, Swainsboro, GA

Two Gun Overall Results

5/6/2018

TWO GUN GROUP AGG
Brian Buttrick
Roger Johnson

Ethan Henry
Donna Matthews

Ray Lowman

Bart Sauter
Seth Wooten

Johnny Powers
Mike Wooten
Scotty Powell

Johnny Powers
Reggie Wilson
Seth Wooten
Lige Moore

Scotty Powell

Al Benarroch

Bart Sauter

TWO GUN SCORE AGG

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR



2 gun IBS

overall

placing

LG 
group 
rank

LG 
score 
rankIBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    
SOY     

POINTS

HG 
group 
rank

HG 
score 
rank

LG 
GROUP

HG 
GROUP

2 gun 
Group 
AGG

Score 
AGG

LG 
score

2 gun 
Group 
RANK

HG 
score

2 gun 
Score 
RANK

 Total     X-
count 
LG+HG

overall 
pts

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

203 Brian Buttrick Y 3.215 2.132 2.673 9 178 191 369 16 7 14 19 4 9 46 13 0
204 Justin Watts Y 2.343 DQ DQ DQ 188 DQ DQ DQ 5 3 6 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
205 Al Benarroch Y 3.939 2.535 3.237 18 154 192 346 22 3 20 23 10 8 61 18 0
206 Donna Matthews Y F 3.843 2.713 3.278 19 187 187 374 11 6 19 8 17 15 59 16 0
207 Seth Wooten Y 2.981 1.868 2.425 2 191 190 381 3 10 8 4 1 10 23 2 3
208 Reggie Wilson Y 2.851 2.886 2.868 12 186 196 382 2 9 6 10 19 2 37 6 0
209 Ray Lowman Y 2.966 2.655 2.811 11 170 185 355 21 3 7 22 13 18 60 17 0
210 Joel Danzig Y 3.240 2.574 2.907 13 186 193 379 6 14 15 12 12 5 44 10 0
211 Blake Wilson Y 3.293 3.346 3.319 21 178 185 363 19 7 16 20 23 19 78 22 0
212 Bart Sauter Y 2.714 1.929 2.321 1 181 196 377 8 9 4 15 2 1 22 1 4
213  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0



1ST 193 1ST 2.143 1ST
2ND 192 2nd 2.224 2ND
3RD 191 3rd 2.343 3RD
4TH 191 4th 2.714 4TH
5TH 189 5th 2.789 5TH
6TH 188 6th 2.851 6TH
7TH 187 7th 2.966 7TH
8TH 187 8th 2.981 8TH
9TH 187 9th 2.982 9TH

10TH 186 10th 2.988 10TH
11th

X 12th
1ST 50 1.777 1 1ST 1.384 13th
2ND 50 1.805 4 2nd 1.478
3RD 50 1.946 2 3rd 1.69 24

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Total
1 Y 101 47 1 3.227 44 4.895 48 1 2.202 46 3.321 185 13 2 3.411 18 31 18 0

2 Y 102 47 1.768 48 4.211 50 2 2.178 47 1 3.772 192 2 3 2.982 9 11 5 3 0 3

3 Y 103 47 2.398 41 3.243 44 1 3.593 46 2.719 178 17 1 2.988 10 27 11 0 0

4 Y 104 49 2 2.804 48 3.582 33 3.269 48 2 2.408 178 18 4 3.016 12 30 16 0

5 Y 105 46 5.079 49 1 2.665 45 1 4.509 42 4.398 182 14 2 4.163 22 36 21 0

6 Y 106 R DQ DQ 48 2.513 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

7 Y 107 47 1.384 48 1.878 48 2.659 48 2.974 191 3 0 2.224 2 5 2 2 3 5

8 N 108 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
9 Y 109 47 2 3.737 47 1 2.696 45 3.498 48 1 3.402 187 7 4 3.333 17 24 10 0 0

10 Y 110 47 2.844 48 1 3.634 45 1.690 49 2 2.987 189 5 3 2.789 5 10 4 0 0 0

11 Y 111 46 2.128 44 4.189 41 3.358 48 2 2.493 179 16 2 3.042 13 29 15 0

12 Y 112 50 1 2.338 43 5.032 45 5.322 49 2 3.482 187 9 3 4.044 21 30 17 0 0

13 Y 113 47 1 2.928 43 1 5.745 44 4.451 43 4.278 177 21 2 4.351 23 44 23 0
14 Y 201 46 2.593 46 1 3.422 48 1 2.797 46 3.182 186 11 2 2.999 11 22 9 0
15 Y 202 47 1 2.537 50 2 1.946 48 1 1.845 48 2 2.243 193 1 6 2.143 1 2 1 4 4 8

16 Y 203 43 3.492 44 2.428 48 3.176 43 1 3.763 178 19 1 3.215 14 33 19 0
17 Y 204 49 1 2.816 47 2.026 45 2.530 47 1 2.001 188 6 2 2.343 3 9 3 0 2 2
18 Y 205 40 3.198 39 5.517 38 2.676 37 4.366 154 23 0 3.939 20 43 22 0

19 Y 206 F 43 5.455 48 1 3.238 49 2 2.982 47 1 3.698 187 8 4 3.843 19 27 13 0 0
20 Y 207 46 2.424 47 1 3.258 49 2 3.125 49 3.117 191 4 3 2.981 8 12 6 1 0 1
21 Y 208 44 3.195 42 4.627 50 1 1.777 50 4 1.805 186 10 5 2.851 6 16 7 0 0 0

2
5
9

10
11
12
16
19
22
24
27
27
27

Justin Watts
Al Benarroch
Donna Matthews
Seth Wooten
Reggie Wilson

Thoma Kozar

Competitor

Ben Allread
Johnny Powers
Brian Buttrick

Mike Wooten
 
Ethan Henry
Scotty Powell
David Matthews

Steve Krauss
Justin  Bryson
Mike Wilson
Roger Johnson
Mark Buttrick

Larry Averitt

Lige Moore

Steve Krauss Ben Allread
Ethan Henry

Justin  Bryson
Joel Danzig

Donna Matthews

Number of LG IBS shooters:  

Lige Moore
Reggie Wilson

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #4

5/6/2018

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

Cool Acres Sporting Camp, Swainsboro, GA

Johnny Powers
Steve Krauss

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

Mike Wooten

Johnny Powers
Mike Wooten
Justin Watts

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

LG TARGET 3

Seth Wooten

Seth Wooten
Scotty Powell
Justin Watts
Ethan Henry

Donna Matthews

47
46
45

Mike Wooten
Ray Lowman
Scotty Powell

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

Scotty Powell
Reggie Wilson

Justin  Bryson

Bart Sauter

Ray Lowman

Reggie Wilson
Reggie Wilson
Johnny Powers

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

OVERALL 
PLACE

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

RELAY- 
BENCH

SOY Points

Johnny Powers
Mike Wooten
Justin Watts

Scotty Powell
Steve Krauss

LG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Seth Wooten
Reggie Wilson

Bart Sauter

SCORE 
AGG

SCORE 
RANK

GROUP 
AGG

GROUP 
RANK

(GROUP + 
SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2



IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group TotalCompetitor
Larry Averitt

LG TARGET 3 OVERALL 
PLACE

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

RELAY- 
BENCH

SOY PointsLG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

SCORE 
AGG

SCORE 
RANK

GROUP 
AGG

GROUP 
RANK

(GROUP + 
SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2

22 Y 209 42 3.878 39 3.335 43 3.173 46 1.478 170 22 0 2.966 7 29 14 0 0
23 Y 210 46 1 3.259 46 1 3.225 45 1 3.400 49 1 3.074 186 12 4 3.240 15 27 12 0
24 Y 211 41 4.458 47 2.484 48 3.524 42 2.706 178 20 0 3.293 16 36 20 0

25 Y 212 48 2.731 50 2 2.185 46 2.435 37 3.503 181 15 2 2.714 4 19 8 1 1
26 N 213 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

Ray Lowman
Joel Danzig
Blake Wilson
Bart Sauter
 



1ST 196 1ST 1.868 1ST
2ND 196 2nd 1.929 2ND
3RD 193 3rd 2.033 3RD
4TH 193 4th 2.132 4TH
5TH 193 5th 2.185 5TH
6TH 193 6th 2.198 6TH
7TH 193 7th 2.239 7TH
8TH 192 8th 2.300 8TH
9TH 191 9th 2.530 9TH

10TH 190 10th 2.535 10TH
11th

X 12th
1ST 50 1.171 3 1ST 1.007 13th
2nd 50 1.311 3 2ND 1.171
3rd 50 1.354 3 3RD 1.311 24

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Total
1 Y 101 49 2 1.964 47 1 2.863 43 2.603 43 3.231 182 23 3 2.665 14 37 20 0
2 Y 102 49 1 2.589 47 2.199 47 2.422 43 1.744 186 16 1 2.239 7 23 12 0 0
3 Y 103 49 1 1.641 50 2 2.307 43 3.783 47 1.007 189 14 3 2.185 5 19 10 0 0

4 Y 104 50 1 2.150 46 1.967 50 2 1.941 47 3.141 193 3 3 2.300 8 11 3 2 0 2
5 Y 105 46 1.641 47 1.675 48 2 1.990 48 1 2.827 189 13 3 2.033 3 16 6 2 2
6 Y 106 42 3.697 47 3.685 47 1 2.251 48 1 2.249 184 21 2 2.971 21 42 22 0
7 Y 107 50 2.788 47 2.507 43 3.202 44 2.319 184 20 0 2.704 16 36 19 0
8 N 108 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
9 Y 109 47 1 2.479 45 1 3.961 45 2.431 49 2 1.894 186 17 4 2.691 15 32 17 0

10 Y 110 48 2.632 47 2.031 49 2.557 46 1.570 190 11 0 2.198 6 17 7 0 0
11 Y 111 43 2.387 47 2.338 44 3.717 49 2 3.263 183 22 2 2.926 20 42 21 0
12 Y 112 47 2.204 48 2.499 49 2 3.051 49 2.365 193 4 2 2.530 9 13 5 1 0 1

13 Y 113 49 1 2.063 48 1 3.435 49 2.011 47 1 5.162 193 7 3 3.168 22 29 15 0 0
14 Y 201 49 2 2.566 49 1 1.399 47 3 3.220 45 2.967 190 12 6 2.538 11 23 13 0
15 Y 202 48 1 3.662 47 1.971 49 2 2.184 49 1 3.118 193 6 4 2.734 18 24 14 0 0

16 Y 203 49 2 1.662 49 1 2.200 50 3 2.057 43 2.607 191 9 6 2.132 4 13 4 0 1 1

17 Y 204 50 1 2.458 48 2 1.907 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 3 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
18 Y 205 47 2 2.105 48 3.302 48 1 2.733 49 1.998 192 8 3 2.535 10 18 9 0 0 0

19 Y 206 F 48 1 2.403 45 2.300 46 3.154 48 1 2.993 187 15 2 2.713 17 32 18 0
20 Y 207 50 3 1.171 50 2 1.929 49 2 2.637 41 1.736 190 10 7 1.868 1 11 2 0 4 4

SOY Points

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

Mike Wilson
Brian Buttrick

Lige Moore
Roger Johnson
Scotty Powell

Joel Danzig
Al Benarroch
Justin  Bryson
Reggie Wilson

3
11
11
13
13
16
17
17
18
19
21

23

Johnny Powers
Thoma Kozar

Bart Sauter
Seth Wooten

23Justin  Bryson

50
50
47

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP Steve Krauss
Ben Allread

Number of HG IBS shooters:  

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG
Seth Wooten
Bart Sauter

Roger Johnson
Brian Buttrick
Justin  Bryson

Reggie Wilson
Mike Wilson
Lige Moore
Joel Danzig

Brian Buttrick
Justin Watts
Al Benarroch
Donna Matthews
Seth Wooten

David Matthews
Lige Moore
Thoma Kozar
Ben Allread
Johnny Powers

Mark Buttrick
Mike Wooten
 
Ethan Henry
Scotty Powell

Larry Averitt
Steve Krauss
Justin  Bryson
Mike Wilson

(GROUP + 
SCORE)

Roger Johnson

RELAY- 
BENCH

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

SCORE 
AGG

SCORE 
RANK

GROUP 
AGG

GROUP 
RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #4
Cool Acres Sporting Camp, Swainsboro, GA

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE
Seth Wooten
Joel Danzig
Bart Sauter

Seth Wooten

OVERALL 
PLACE

Lige Moore
Al Benarroch

Seth Wooten
Joel Danzig

Brian Buttrick

Scotty Powell
Steve Krauss
Mike Wilson

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG
Bart Sauter

Al Benarroch

5/6/2018



IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Total
SOY Points

Larry Averitt

(GROUP + 
SCORE)

RELAY- 
BENCH

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

SCORE 
AGG

SCORE 
RANK

GROUP 
AGG

GROUP 
RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

OVERALL 
PLACE

21 Y 208 49 1 3.262 48 1 3.988 50 1 1.914 49 1 2.378 196 2 4 2.886 19 21 11 3 3

22 Y 209 45 2.007 48 2 2.484 46 1 2.902 46 3.228 185 18 3 2.655 13 31 16 0
23 Y 210 49 4 2.431 50 3 1.311 46 2 4.684 48 1 1.869 193 5 10 2.574 12 17 8 0 0
24 Y 211 47 3 3.346 48 2 4.133 46 1 2.541 44 1 3.362 185 19 7 3.346 23 42 23 0

25 Y 212 49 1 2.347 48 2 2.127 50 3 1.354 49 1 1.887 196 1 7 1.929 2 3 1 4 3 7
26 N 213 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
27 N 301 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

28 N 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

Reggie Wilson
Ray Lowman
Joel Danzig
Blake Wilson
Bart Sauter
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